The Strawbridge Shrine Association

The First Home of American Methodism

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FORM

PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN THIS FORM WITH YOUR DONATION

Type of Membership: (please select one)	Individual Membership\$40	0.00 Sustaining\$100.00
	Couple's Membership\$60	0.00 Sponsor\$250.00
	Church / Church Group\$100	0.00 Patron\$500.00
	Youth (under 20 yrs. of age)\$	5.00 Benefactor\$1,000.00
Additional Contribution (please select as many as app	✓ Donor Listing ✓ 10% Discount at the Gift Shop ✓ Subscriptions to Exhortation!, T ✓ And, of course, support for the birthplace of the worldwide Un on: ☐ In addition to membership I / We ar ply) ☐ I would like to support the Preserva	Strawbridge Shrine Association The News Bulletin of the Strawbridge Shrine Preservation and Programs of the unique Inited Methodist Denomination! The adding a donation of \$
Special Gift: A dona	ation of \$ In Memory of	
☐ A dona	ation of \$ In Honor of	
Member Information: (please print)	NAME(S) ADDRESS CITY STA E.MAIL	TE ZIP CODE
	Phone (best)	

Please make your check or money order to:

Strawbridge Shrine Association, Inc.

2200 St. Paul Street Baltimore, MD 21218